Get-HotFix | Sort-Object -Property InstalledOn

PS C:\Windows\system32> Get-HotFix | Sort-Object -Property InstalledOn

Source Description HotFixID InstalledBy InstalledOn

TIMBER-2 Update KB2967917 11/22/2014
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB3014442 11/22/2014
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2 Security Update KB2971850 11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB2965500 11/22/2014
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB2966407 11/22/2014
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB3000850 11/22/2014
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB2989647 NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Security Update KB2976627 11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Security Update KB2977629 11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Security Update KB2987107 11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Security Update KB2973351 11/22/2014 12:00:00
AM

TIMBER-2 Update KB2973448 11/22/2014

12:00:00 AM
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TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2
12:00:00 AM
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AM
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AM

TIMBER-2
12:00:00 AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

Update

Update

Security Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Hotfix

Security Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update

Hotfix

Update

Security Update

KB2975061

KB2919355

KB2920189

KB2933826

KB2971203

KB2959936

KB2896496

KB2954879

KB2949621

KB3003057

KB2938772

KB3054169

KB3045755

KB3046017

KB3046737

KB3048043

KB3045999

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014 12:00:00

11/22/2014 12:00:00

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014 12:00:00

11/22/2014 12:00:00

11/22/2014

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update
Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

KB3042085

KB3044374

KB3038002

KB3037579

KB3037924

KB3044673

KB3045717

KB3045719

KB3045685

KB3045634

KB3036612

KB3071756

KB3075220

KB3061512

KB3063843

KB3075853

KB3078676

KB3080149

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00
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TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update
Security Update

Update

Hotfix

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

KB3077715

KB3078071

KB3054464

KB3055323

KB3054203

KB3054256

KB3055343

KB3060681

KB3060793

KB3055642

KB3059317

KB3035126

KB3012702

KB3004545

KB3004365

KB3013172

KB3013816

KB3013791

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00



TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Security Update

KB3013769

KB2934520

KB2894856

KB3068708

KB2938066

KB2989930

KB2978126

KB2977765

KB3024755

KB3031044

KB3024751

KB3030377

KB3029603

KB3030947

KB3019978

KB3033446

KB3021910

KB3023266

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

9/1/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/1/2015 12:00:00

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

KB3023222

KB2966828

KB3072307

KB2966826

KB2894852

KB3037576

KB3023219

KB2972103

KB2968296

KB3000483

KB3109103

KB3095701

KB3091297

KB3087137

KB3087041

KB3094486

KB3098779

KB3099834

KB3103696

KB3112336

9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
K7C\Administrator 9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  9/2/2015 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00
K7C\Administrator 12/19/2015 12:00:00
K7C\Administrator 12/19/2015 12:00:00
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00
K7C\Administrator 12/19/2015 12:00:00
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00
K7C\Administrator 12/19/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00



AM
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TIMBER-2
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AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
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AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

Security Update
Security Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update
Security Update

Update

Security Update

Security Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Update

Update

KB3097997

KB3104002

KB3112148

KB3074548

KB3078405

KB3074545

KB3074228

KB3097992

KB2999226

KB3084135

KB3086255

KB3080042

KB3082089

KB3142030

KB3140234

KB3140219

KB3139914

KB3139398

KB3135994

KB3134815

KB3134179

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM
12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

12/19/2015 12:00:00

12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM
12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM
12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

12/19/2015 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/19/2015 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

12/19/2015 12:00:00

12/19/2015 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

Update

Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Update
Security Update
Security Update
Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Update
Update
Update
Update
Update
Update

Update

KB3139164

KB3138615

KB3137728

KB3145384

KB3160005

KB3159398

KB3161949

KB3162835

KB3162343

KB3156059

KB3146604

KB3145432

KB3146751

KB3155784

KB3147071

KB3133690

KB3115224

KB3110329

KB3121261

KB3118401

KB3109976

KB3102467

KB3100473

KB3103709

KB3103616

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  7/13/2016 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

Security Update
Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Security Update
Update
Security Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Security Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Security Update

KB3121461

KB3128650

KB3133043

KB3127226

KB3127222

KB3126587

KB3122654

KB3123245

KB3126434

KB3173424

KB3172614

KB3175443

KB3172729

KB3210135

KB3179574

KB3175024

KB3178539

KB3102429

KB3138602

KB3084905

KB3146723

KB3021952

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM
8/17/2016 12:00:00 AM
9/21/2016 12:00:00 AM
9/21/2016 12:00:00 AM
12/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

12/16/2016 12:00:00

12/16/2016 12:00:00

12/16/2016 12:00:00 AM
12/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

12/16/2016 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  12/16/2016 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

12/16/2016 12:00:00

12/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

2/4/2017 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

Update KB4040981
Update KB4040972
Update KB4054980
Update KB4055001
Update KB4054999
Update KB4054854
Update KB4073700
Update KB4072650
Update KB4033428
Update KB4033369
Update KB4470639
Security Update KB4483187

Update KB4470630
Update KB4054566
Update KB4483459
Update KB4486545
Security Update KB2982998

Update KB4483450
Update KB4495585
Update KB4495608
Update KB4515853

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

12/16/2017 12:00:00

12/16/2017 12:00:00

1/20/2018 12:00:00 AM

1/20/2018 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  1/20/2018 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

2/25/2018 12:00:00 AM
2/25/2018 12:00:00 AM
2/25/2018 12:00:00 AM
2/25/2018 12:00:00 AM
2/25/2018 12:00:00 AM

12/22/2018 12:00:00

12/22/2018 12:00:00 AM

12/22/2018 12:00:00

12/22/2018 12:00:00

4/20/2019 12:00:00 AM

4/20/2019 12:00:00 AM
4/20/2019 12:00:00 AM

4/20/2019 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2019 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  6/16/2019 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator

11/3/2019 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
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TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

Update
Update

Update

Update
Update
Update
Security Update
Update
Update

Update

Update

Security Update

Update

Update
Security Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update
Security Update

Update

Update

Update

KB4514371

KB4486105

KB4533004

KB4532940

KB4532946

KB4534134

KB4562253

KB4552982

KB4552933

KB4578953

KB4578976

KB4566425

KB4585212

KB5004754

KB5008263

KB5006067

KB4535680

KB5001403

KB5009624

KB5010794

KB5008868

KB5008883

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator
K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

11/3/2019 12:00:00 AM
11/3/2019 12:00:00 AM

12/28/2019 12:00:00

1/19/2020 12:00:00 AM
1/19/2020 12:00:00 AM
2/12/2020 12:00:00 AM
6/20/2020 12:00:00 AM
6/21/2020 12:00:00 AM
6/21/2020 12:00:00 AM

10/28/2020 12:00:00

10/28/2020 12:00:00

10/29/2020 12:00:00 AM

12/19/2020 12:00:00

8/24/2021 12:00:00 AM
12/18/2021 12:00:00 AM

12/18/2021 12:00:00

12/18/2021 12:00:00 AM
12/18/2021 12:00:00 AM

1/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  1/22/2022 12:00:00

K7C\Administrator

K7C\Administrator

1/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

1/22/2022 12:00:00 AM



TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

TIMBER-2

TIMBER-2
AM

Security Update

Update

Update

Update

Security Update
Security Update

Update

Security Update

Update

KB5011564

KB5010462

KB5012139

KB5013638

KB5014025

KB5014011

KB5012124

KB5012670

KB5013631

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  3/12/2022 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  3/12/2022 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  4/28/2022 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00 AM
NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00 AM

NT AUTHORITY\SYSTEM  5/15/2022 12:00:00



